
CONTRACT AWARD INFORMATION – WORKS 

 

INTEGRATED SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT PROJECT 

 

CONSTRUCTION OF WASTE PICKERS FACILITY 

 

 

1. Bid Prices: 

  

Names of Bidders Submitting Bids Country of 

Bidder 

Bids Prices at 

Bid Opening 

XCD 

Corrected  Bid 

Prices 

XCD 

Barry’s Engineering Company Grenada 194,924.35 194,924.35 

Engineering and Construction 7000 Grenada 228,371.74 228,371.74 

Adrian Gabriel Construction Grenada 319,353.01 319,353.01 

Benedict Clyne Construction Grenada 154,472.07 154,472.07 

Kelvin Alexis Construction  Grenada 293,092.34 293,092.34 

 

 

2. Number of Bids Rejected: 3 

3. Winning Bidder: Barry’s Engineering Company 

4. Winning Bid Price: XCD $194,924.35 

5. Commencement Date of Contract: July 03, 2023 

6. Duration of Contract: Four Months 

7. Summary Scope of Contract: This component consists of the construction of sanitary facilities 

for use by the Waste Pickers, inclusive of toilets, showers, with separate facilities provided for men 

and women. The estimated floor area is 40m2. The building is expected to be completed within 

four months.  The contract was signed by both parties on June 03, 2023, the start date for 

construction is July 03, 2023 while the date for completion is November 03,2023. 

Note: Procurement Method: Limited Bidding 

 


